
 

Circular Letter no: 2023/00022 

Page 1 of 2 

 

DATED:   25 OCTOBER 2023 

TO:               ALL PARTICIPANTS IN THE MOTOR INDUSTRY 

NOTICE:   MIBCO FORECAST CALENDAR FOR 2024 

 

Please find attached the MIBCO Forecast Calendar 2024 for your ease of reference. 

Refer to the MIBCO Forecast Calendar 2024 on page 2 of 2 herein. 

 

The MIBCO Team 
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Week Week Week Week

Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 29 30 31 1 2 3 4 5 26 27 28 29 1 2 3 9 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 14

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 2 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 6 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 3 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 7 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 11 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 16

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 4 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 8 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 12 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 17

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 13

Week Week Week Week

Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su

29 30 1 2 3 4 5 18 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 23 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 27 29 30 31 1 2 3 4 31

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 24 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 28 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 32

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 25 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 29 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 33

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 21 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 26 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 30 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 34

27 28 29 30 31 1 2 22 26 27 28 29 30 31 1 35

Week Week Week Week

Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 36 30 1 2 3 4 5 6 40 28 29 30 31 1 2 3 44 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 49

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 37 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 41 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 45 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 50

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 38 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 42 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 46 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 51

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 39 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 43 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 47 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 52

25 26 27 28 29 30 1 48

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

1 January (Monday): New Year’s Day Holiday 27 April (Saturday): Freedom Day 24 September (Tuesday): Heritage Day

21 March (Thursday): Human Rights Day 1 May (Wednesday): Workers Day 16 December (Monday): Day of Reconciliation

29 March (Friday): Good Friday 16 June (Sunday): Youth Day 25 December (Wednesday): Christmas Day

1 April (Monday): Family Day 17 June  (Monday): Public Holiday 26 December (Thursday): Day of Goodwill

9 August (Friday): National Women’s Day

MIBCO FORECAST CALENDAR 2024

December 2024

April 2024

May 2024 June 2024 July 2024 August 2024

March 2024February 2024January 2024

September 2024 October 2024 November 2024


